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Acrodontium
Actinospora
Agaricus
Alatosessilispora
Alatospora
Albugo
Amphirosellinia
Anguillospora
Anthracophyllum
Apiocamarops
Apterivorax
Arborispora
Arbusculina
Arthrorhynchus
Articulospora
Articulospra
Artomyces
Arwidssonia
Asaphomyces

Batkoa
Boudierella
Brachiosphaera

Calcarisporella
Calcarisporium
Campanella
Camarops
Campylospora
Caripia
Ceratosporium
Charonectria
Chitonomyces
Ciboria
Clavariana
Clavariopsis
Clitocybe
Collybia
Collybidium
Collybiopsis
Colonomyces
Comatricha
Conidiobolus
Copelandia
Corethromyces
Crinipellis
Crocicreas
Curucispora

193,

178,

91
191,

192,

193,

133
315

232,244,249,289
314,315

315
179,181-187, 197

294

-98, 125,312-318
194,225-228,263

108
75

312-315
315

111,120
130
315
225

79
110-115, 121, 122

41-46,66
44

315

133
133-139

253
105-108
312-318

203,231-236,263
314,315

79
110,112
148,153

315
91-99,315

262

193,224-259,289
193

231,242,253,254
110,112, 122

300-307
39-45, 66,70

21

110,112,115
226,257,289

157
314,315

Cylindrocarpon
Cystopus

Dactylella
Deconica
Dicranidion
Dimeromyces
Dimorphospora
Diphymyces
Discostroma
Discostromopsis
Dwayaangam
Dwayaangum

Ellurema
Empusa
Entomophaga
Entomophthora
Erynia 41,
Euphoriomyces

Flabellospora
Flagellospora

Flammulina
Fusarium

Gelasinospora
Gymnopus
Gyoerffyella

Hansfordia
Heliosporium
Heliscus
Hydraeomyces
Hymenoscyphus
Hymenoscyphus
Hypholoma
Hyponectria
Hypoxylon
Hypsizygus

Isthmologispora
Isthmotricladia

Laboulbenia
Lactahus
Lampteromyces

312,317, 318
178,179

315
19

314,316
121
316
113

76-82, 85-90
76

316
314

79
42,51,52,65,75

41,42, 45, 66
41-48,54, 58-70

42,48,49,57-61, 67, 68
110,121

312,316,318
101, 125-131,309,312,

317,318
193,224,225

163-175

108
191-289

316

133
312,318

91-98,316
110-113

145, 146, 152-159
145-160

17,35
79

290,295-298
193

316
316

110-117, 121, 122
139

225,227,228
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Latcriramulosa
Lemonniera
Lentinellus
Lentinulci 191
Lentinus
Lunulospora

Marasmiellus 191
Marasmius 191 —

Margaritispora
Metasphaeria
Microdochium
Microlophium
Micromphale 193
Microstella
Monoicomyces
Mycena
Mycetinis
Mycetinus
Mycinopsis
Mycocentrospora

Naematoloma
Nemania
Neonothopanus
Neozygites
Neurospora
Nodulisporium
Nothopanus

Omphalotus 191
Ordus
Ossicaulis

Pandora
Penicillidia
Penzigia
Pestalotiopsis
Peyritschiella
Pezoloma
Physalospora
Plectosporium
Pleuroeus
Pleurotus
Plicatura
Psilocybe
Pustula
Pyramidospora

Rachidicola
Retiarius
Rhachomyces

316
316
224

198, 226-230,270,271
229

315,316

-218,230-256,271,274
226,231-234,243-261,

271
316

76
168

64
,203-206,231-254,271

314,316
110,117
229,233

193,231,234,244
244,245

244
316

17

290, 292-295
198,224-229,271,272

38,41,49-55,67-70,75
108
298

194, 226-228

, 194-198,224-228, 272
314, 316

229

41,42,56-59, 68,70
121
294

125-128, 131
110, 117

146
79

164
224, 227,228
193,227,229

226
3-36

178-185,187
316

79
312-316,318

110,118,121,122

Rhadinom.yv.es
Rhizomarasmius
Rhizoscyphus
Rhodocollybia

Rickia
Russula

Sciodrepoides
Seimatosporium
Selenodriella
Setulipes
Sporocadus
Sporothrix
Stemonitopsis
Stigmatomyces
Stropharia

Tarichium
Tetrachaetum
Tetracladium
Tetrapyrgos
Titaea
Titaeella

Trenomyces
Tricellula
Tricladiella
Tricladium
Tridentaria
Trifurcospora
Trinacrium
Triplosporium
Tripospermum
Triscelophorus
Trisculsporium

Vargamyces
Varicosporium
Volucrispora

Wiesneriomyces
Wilsoniana

Xerotus
Xerula
Xylaria
Xylotumulus

Ypsilina

Zodiomyces
Zoophthora

191 202,

193, 203,

110

91-100

312

312

41, 42

110,118
245

14(3, 153, 158
226-230,256,

272,273
110,118

139

111, 112,115
77,81,85-90

139
231-235,273

82, 86,89
133

301,305
, 115, 118-122

15, 16,22

41,60,69
101, 125-129

, 125-130,316
244,245
314,316

314

110, 120,122
316,317
314,317

312, 317, 318
314

314,317
, 314, 317,318

52
,314, 317, 318

312, 315,318
314

317
317
317

317

178-187

226
193
294

290-293

317

110, 120
,48,49, 60-70
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Index to fungal species

abietis, Calcarisporium 133
abortiva, Nemania 290,292-295
acaricida, Apterivorax 75

, Empusa 75
, Neozygites 75

acerinum, Tripospermum 317
acerosum, Calcarisporium 133, 136, 139
acervatus, Gymnopus 198,231-235
achyranthis, Wilsoniana 179
aciculospora, Lentinula 229, 230, 270
aculeifer, Chitonomyces 110, 112
acuminata, Alatospora 315
acuminatum, Fusarium 164, 168-173
acuminatus, Triscelophorus 312, 315, 318
aequatoriae, Hypholoma 17

, Psilocybe 17
aerugineomaculans, Psilocybe 15-18, 21,

22
, Stropharia 15, 16, 22

alkalivirens, Gymnopus 193, 207,
226-240.263

aquosa, Collybia
, Gymnopus

aquosus, Gymnopus 207,208,

133

alliaceus, Agaricus
, Gymnopus
, Marasmiellus
, Marasmius 210,
, Mycetinis

alnicola, Gymnopus
alnicolus, Gymnopus

244
193

271,274
,211, 244, 271

244
258,263,273

218

alpina ssp. subsulphurea, Collybia 237
alpinus, Gymnopus 207, 209
americana, Ciboria
arnica, Rhodocollybia
androsaceus, Gymnopus

, Marasmiellus
, Marasmius 203,
, Setulipes 203,

anhuiensis, Erynia
, Zoophthora

,240,243, 264
148,153
198,272

193
204,234

218,233,234
232-235,273

61
61,69

antibioticum, Calcarisporium 133
antillana, Camarops
aphidis, Entomophthora

, Zoophthora
apiculata, Batkoa

, Empusa
apiculatus, Conidiobolus

105-107
58,61

60, 61,69
42,66

42
43

appendiculatus, Colonomyces 110, 112,

aquatica, Clavariana
, Clavariopsis
, Lemonniera
, Margaritispora
, Mycocentrospora
, Tricellula

aquaticus, Vargamyces

122
315

91,92,95-99
316
316
316
316
317

arbuscula, Calcarisporium
archeri, Anthracophyllum
argutoris, Laboulbenia
armeniacum, Fusarium 168
asteiae, Stigmatomyces
athetae, Monoicomyces
atrosperma, Entomophthora
atrospermum, Tarichium
aurantiaca, Tricellula
aurantiipes, Gymnopus 207, 240
aureicystidiata, Psilocybe 15,
aurentiaca, Volucrispora
austrosemihirtipes, Gymnopus

avenaceum, Fusarium
azaleae, Seimatosporium

163

baeri, Stigmatomyces
biappendiculata, Gyoerffyella
bibrachiata, Alatosessilispora
bicolor, Gymnopus
biformis, Collybia

var. lobatus, Gymnopus

, Gymnopus 195,210-264
biporosa, Camarops

var. tetraspora, Camarops
bliti, Wilsoniana
boergesenii, Xylaria
boryana, Lentinula 229
botan, Discostroma

, Seimatosporium
bovicornutus, Retiarius 312
brachycladia, Clavariopsis
brachypus, Comatricha

, Stemonitopsis
brassicolens, Gymnopus

, Micromphale 203, 206, 234
brunneigracilis, Gymnopus 215,
brunneocystidiata, Psilocybe 3 -

brunneola, Collybia
butyracea, Collybia

, Rhodocollybia

callistemonis, Discostroma
camelopardus, Tripospermum
campanella, Crinipellis
canadensis, Entomophthora

, Zoophthora
canariensis, Rhachomyces

237,238
207

239-243,
264

, 136,139
226,263
110-113
,169,173
110,118
110.117

60
60, 69
316

,242,264
18, 33,35

317
240, 242,

264
,169-172

90

119
316
315

240,264
246,255
222, 261,

262
,273,274
105,108
105-108
178-187

294
, 230,270

81,85
85

, 316,318
315

300-307
301,305

235
,235,271
264,273

6, 11, 16,
35

237,241
230

198,272

81,85
317
226

62
61,62,69

110.118
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Candida, Albugo
candidus, Marasmiellus

caninum, Discostroma
caninus, Discostroma
capparidis, Albugo
carnosum, Microlophium
castaneicola, Tyicladium
casuarinae, Pyramidospora
caudatus, Hymenoscyphus

cauveti, Marasmius
cavincola, Colispora
cercidicola, Hypoxylon
cercidicolum, Hypoxylon
chaetocladia, Campylospora
chardoni, Albugo

178-185, 197
211,244,245,

271,
79, 80

178,

145, 1
152-

312,315,

cholevae, Asaphomyces 110-115, 121,
chordalis, Marasmius
chromaphidis, Entomophthora 46,

cinarae, Neozygites
clarkeae, Titaea
clivinalis, Laboulbenia
collybioides, Clitocybe

, Gymnopus 222,243,

compactum, Fusarium
confluens, Collybia

, Gymnopus
, Marasmius

66
50,51

274
, 85

85
182

64
317
316
146,
159
246
315
298
298
318
179
122
245
48,
,70
,67
316
112
262

250,258-264,

169,
243,246,
193,210-

246,
conjuctosporus, Wiesneriomyces
consobrinus, Hymenoscyphus
coremiifera, Xylaria
cornuta, Dwayaangam

, Lemonniera
cornutum, Ceratosporium
coronata, Boudierella
coronatus, Conidiobolus
crassa, Anguillospora

, Flabellospora
crataegi, Hymenoscyphus
cristata, Laboulbenia
crookiuellense, Fusarium
cubensis, Lentinula
culmorum, Fusarium 163
cupulum, Discostroma
curvula, Flagellospora 101

, Lunulospora

43,44
312,317,
312,316,

273
170
259
273
256
317
157
294
316
316
315

44
,66
318
318

145,148-160
110,

, 164,168-
79,80

,309,312,
315,

113
169
229
174
,85
318
316

cyathoideum var. pteridicola,
Crocicreas 157

cylindricus, Gymnopus 218-250,
258-261, 265, 273

delectans, Marasmius 226
dichrous, Gymnopus 210-223, 243-265,

273
dicotoma, Dwayaangam 316

diesingii, Arthrorhynchus 111
dilophosporum, Si'itnatosporium 89
dotae, Rhodocollybia 230, 272
dryophila, Collybia 236-238,241

, Gymnopus 207,208,234
dryophilus, Gymnopus 193, 206-242,

262-265
dufouri, Penicillidia 121
dysodes, Gymnopus 203, 206, 263, 265

earleae, Collybia 229,237-240
, Gymnopus 207,210,240,243,266

eberhardii, Campanella 253
echinosporum, Calcarisporium 133
edodes, Lentinula 226-230, 270, 271

, Lentinus 229
egens, Laboulbenia 114
elegans, Discostroma 81

, Seimatosporium 81,85
, Tetrachaetum 101, 125-129

elodeae, Varicosporium 317
elongate, Colispora 315
empetri, Discostroma 79, 80, 85
entomophilus, Stigmatomyces 115, 119
epiphyllus, Hymenoscyphus 153, 156, 159
equiseti, Fusarium 164, 168. 169, 173
ericae, Hymenoscyphus 146, 153

, Pezoloma 146
, Rhizoscyphus 146, 153, 158

erinacea, Erynia 49, 67
, Zoophthora 49

erythropus, Gymnopus 207, 239, 240, 266
eubradycelli, Laboulbenia 110, 114
eugrammus, Nothopanus 194, 226, 228

, Pleurotus 227
eurotiae, Albugo 182
exculptus, Agaricus 289

, Collybiopsis 242
, Gymnopus 193,210,242,266,289

eximia, Psilocybe 11, 15-18, 28-30
exitialis, Entomophthora 58

fagiphilus, Gymnopus 207, 208,

fasciatus, Gymnopus
fasciculata, Laboulbenia 110,

fibrillosipes, Psilocybe
fibrosipes, Collybia
ficicola, Discostroma 76-
fiedlerii, Sporocadus
fimbriatus, Pleurotus
fissle, Dicranidion
flagellata, Laboulbenia
floridana, Neozygites
fluminea, Pyramidospora
foetida, Micromphale 203, 206
foetidum, Micromphale 203

239,241,
266
266

114, 121,
122

3,5-8
251

80,82,86
89

193
316

110, 114
50

316
,234,235
,204,271
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foetidus, Gymnopus 193
, Marasmius 234

foliicola, Dimorphospora 316
formicarum, Laboulbenia 122
fresenii, Empusa 51

, Neozygites 50-52,67,70
froelichiae, Albugo 179
fructigenus, Hymenoscyphus 152, 153,

158,159
fruticosum, Discostroma 81, 86
fumates var. terminans,

Sciodrepoides 111-115
furcatus, Monoicomyces 117

, Rhachomyces 110, 118
fuscellum, Discostroma 81, 86
fuscopurpureus, Gymnopus 239
fusipes, Collybia 230

, Gymnopus 193,218,231-236,266

galericulata, Mycena 229
gardneri, Tripospermum 317
gemellipara, Gyoerffyella 316
gibbisporus, Xylotumulus 290-293
gibbosus, Gymnopus 210, 215, 226, 250,

273
globus, Hymenoscyphus 152, 153, 159
goniospora, Psilocybe 16, 17, 35
graceolens, Gymnopus 235
graminea, Ypsilina 317
graminearum, Fusarium 163, 164,

171-174
griseum, Calcarisporium 133
grylli, Entomophaga 45
guarapiensis, Lentinula 229
guepiniformis, Omphalotus 228
gyrinicata, Laboulbenia 116

halipli, Hydraeomyces 110, 112, 113
hariolorum, Collybia 237

, Gymnopus 235, 237
henrotii, Corethromyces 110, 112, 115
herinkii, Gymnopus 235
histophthorus, Trenomyces 110, 120, 122
hybridus, Gymnopus 207, 242, 243, 266
hyperboreum, Discostroma 79, 80, 86

ignobilis, Entomophthora
illudens, Omphalotus 198
imberbis, Hymenoscyphus
immutabilis, Hymenoscyphus

impudicus, Gymnopus 206, 218,

, Marasmius
inconspicua, Psilocybe 3,5,
indicum, Calcarisporium
indoctoides, Gymnopus
indoctus, Gymnopus 218, 244

44
,227, 272

158
145,

152-160
235,258,

266
246

14, 16,25
133

240,266
,266,273

inequalis, Tricellula 317
inflacatum, Tripospermum 312, 317
invisibilis, Monoicomyces 117
iocephala, Collybia 235

, Gymnopus 239
iocephalus, Gymnopus 235, 266
ipomoeae-aquaticae, Albugo 181, 185, 187
ipomoeae-panduratae, Albugo 179-187
irregularis, Arbusculina 315

, Trifurcospora 317

jamaicensis, Brachiosphaera 315
japonicus, Lampteromyces 227, 228

, Omphalotus 198,226-228,272
johnstonii, Gymnopus 258-260
juniperinus, Gymnopus 193,256

, Marasmiellus 210,215-256,271,
274

, Marasmius 231
junquilleus, Gymnopus 193, 207, 209, 241,

242,266,281,282

kauffmanii, Gymnopus
kidsonii, Collybia
konajensis, Triscelophorus
kondoiensis, Erynia

, Pandora

266
257

312,315,318
57

57,68
kriegerianum, Seimatosporium
kumaenorum, Psilocybe

81,85
3-5

laeensis, Isthmotricladia
lageniformis, Empusa

, Neozygites
, Triplosporium

316
52

50, 52. 68, 70
52

largicystidata, Psilocybe 11, 15, 18, 25-27
lasiopodius, Hymenoscyphus 153, 156,

159
lateritia, Lentinula 229,271

, Plicatura
lateritium, Anthracophyllum

laticystis, Psilocybe
laxa, Comatricha
ledi, Discostroma
lepigoni, Albugo
leptospermi, Discostroma

, Seimatosporium
lichenicola, Seimatosporium
lignatilis, Ossicaulis
lignitilis, Rhodocollybia
liodivorus, Euphoriomyces
lodgae, Gymnopus

lonchophora, Psilocybe
longipes, Collybia
longissima, Anguillospora

lugdunensis, Heliscus

226
226-228,

263
27

301
79,80, 82,86
179-184, 187

81, 87
81, 87

86
229

198,272
110,121

211, 246-248, 266,
267,274

17, 35
193

91-98,312,
318

91-98,316
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luxurians var. copeyi, Gymnopus 193,
215, 252, 269, 287, 288

, Gymnopus 206-224,243-263,
267,274

, Laboulbenia 121

macrocarpa, Penzigia 294
macroguttatus, Hymenoscyphus 145,

152-159
macropus, Gymnopus 207, 238, 242, 267
maculata, Collybia 230

, Rhodocollybia 198, 230, 272, 273
majewskii, Stigmatomyces 119
marchalianum, Tetracladium 125-130,

316
massarina, Discostroma 76

, Metasphaeria 76
massarinum, Discostroma 76, 80, 87
maxilliforme, Tetracladium 316
meandrispora, Comatricha 306
rnegacystis, Psilocybe 3,5,9-11
megalospora, Actinospora 315
megaspermum, Tarichium 60
melanaria, Laboulbenia 122
melanopus, Gymnopus 210, 217,

252-267, 274
mendica, Psilocybe 15, 18, 23-25
menehune, Gymnopus 218,222,

258-267,274
menthae, Hymenoscyphus 157-159
mesoamericanus, Gymnopus 193, 218,

257-284
mexicana, Flammulina 225
mexicanus, Omphalotus 198, 227, 228,

272
microlophii, Neozygites 50, 52, 68
minima, Isthmologispora 316
molluginis, Albugo 179
montagnei, Caripia 203, 234, 236, 263
moseri, Gymnopus 215, 263, 274
mucubajiensis, Gymnopus 238
muricatum, Discostroma 79, 87
muscae, Entomophthora 46
myrti, Tripospermurn 317

naematoliforme, Naematoloma 17
naematoliformis, Psilocybe 17
nambi, Neonothopanus 224-227,271,

272
nana, Laboulbenia 110, 115, 116
neoaphidis, Erynia 57

, Pandora 56-59,68,70
neocaledonica, Psilocybe 16,17
neorhombispora, Psilocybe 17
neotropicus, Gymnopus 218,250-258,

267,274
nidiformis, Omphalotus 198, 226, 228, 272
niger, Diphymyces 113

mgra uar. brachypus, Comatricha 301, 305
, Comatricha 3(11,303,305

nivale, Fusarium 168
, Microdochium 168

nivalis, Gymnopus 243, 263
nonnullus, Gymnopus 210, 218, 256, 267,

274
nothofagensis, Psilocybe 3, 5, 14, 16
notiophili, Laboulbenia 110,116
nouryi, Erynia 58, 59, 68

, Pandora 56, 58, 68
novaezelandiae, Lentinula 229, 271

, Psilocybe 16
nubicola, Gymnopus 207, 208, 238, 241
nycteribiae, Arthrorhynchus 120
nycteribiidarum, Stigmatomyces 120

obscura, Entomophthora 44
obscurus, Conidiobolus 43, 44, 66, 70
occidentalis, Albugo 179

, Entomophthora 63
, Zoophthora 61-64,69,70

ochreata, Psilocybe 16, 36
ocior ssp. brunneola, Collybia 237, 241

, Gymnopus 207-210,240-268
oecotheae, Stigmatomyces 110, 119
olearius, Omphalotus 198, 227, 228, 272
olivascens, Omphalotus 198, 227, 272

var. indigo, Omphalotus 228
ombrogena, Curucispora 315
omphalodes, Gymnopus 210-213,

246-274
opacus, Marasmiellus 210, 211, 234,

orientalis, Zoophthora
osmodes, Conidiobolus
ostreatus, Pleurotus
osyridis, Discostroma
ovalisporum, Calcarisporium

overeemii, Psilocybe 15-18,
ovispora, Erynia
oxysporum, Fusarium 164, 16'

pachystimae, Discostroma
pallidum, Calcarisporium
pallidus, Rhadinomyces
palma, Arborispora
pandipes, Rhodocollybia
papuana, Psilocybe
parasiticum, Calcarisporium
parvispora, Neozygites
parvulus, Gymnopus 193

261
passeuinii, Seimatosporium
patulum, Tricladium
paupera, Arborispora
pedicellata, Laboulbenia

244-274
61,63,69
43,45,66

229
81,87

133, 136,
139

30-32,35
49

7-169, 173

79, 80,87
133

110,118
315

198,273
3,4, 6,16

133
54

i, 221, 222,
-274, 285

90
317
315

110,116
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penicülioides, Flagellospora 125-131,
312-318

peronata, Collybia 249
peronatus, Agaricus 249

, Gymnopus 193,210-231,243-268,
274

, Marasmius 234, 246, 256
perramosa, Selenodriella 139
peyerimhoffii, Rhachomyces 121, 122

, Rickia 110, 118
phaeopodium, Calcarisporium 134-139
phalloides, Zoophthora 61, 63, 64, 69, 70
philonthi, Laboulbenia 110, 116
phyllogenus, Hymenoscyphus 156
planchoniana, Entomophthora 46-48,

67-70
platensis, Albugo 179
pluvialis, Tricladiella 317
pluvinus, Marasmiellus 271
pluvioriens, Microstella 316
polygrammus, Gymnopus 210, 214, 268,

274
polymorphum, Discostroma 81, 88
polyphialidicum, Fusarium 169, 170
polyphylla, Collybia 237

, Gymnopus 237
polyphyllus, Gymnopus 204-206,

231-237,260-269
ponapensis, Curucispora 315
populicola, Flammulina 225
porosporiferum, Tripospermum 317
portulacae, Wilsoniana 178, 180-187
princeps, Peyritschiella 110, 117
proliferata, Articulospra 315
proliferatum, Fusarium 166, 169-171
propendulum, Discostroma 80, 88
protea, Peyritschiella 117
proxima var. distorta, Rhodocollybia 273
pseudograminearum, Fusarium 163,

166-174
pseudolodgeae, Gymnopus 212,247-269,

274
pseudolongissima, Anguillospora 315
pseudo-omphalodes, Collybia 251, 289

.Gymnopus 193,215,243-269,274,
289

pteridicola, Hymenoscyphus 157
pulchella, Comatricha 305, 306
pyriformis, Entomophaga 45, 66

, Entomophthora 45
pyrrocephalus, Marasmius 245
pyxidatus, Artomyces 225

quercus, Penzigia 294

ramealis, Collybiopsis
, Gymnopus
, Marasmiellus

, Marasmius
, Mycetinis

raphanica, Lentinula
readii, Collybia

, Crinipellis
, Gymnopus

253
193

217,230,244-253,
274
253
244

229,230, 271
257

257,289
193, 218, 257,269,274,

289
rehmii, Discostroma 76
remaudierei, Neozygites 38, 50, 53, 55, 68
reticulatum, Fusarium 169, 170
rhododendri, Discostroma 79, 80, 82, 88
ribis-alpinii, Seimatosporium 87
rickii, Camarops 106
robustum, Trinacrium 317
rosae, Discostroma 80, 88

, Seimatosporium 88
rotula, Marasmius 233, 246
rougetii, Laboulbenia 117
rubicola, Discostroma 81, 88

saccardoanum, Discostroma 81, 89
salakensis, Gymnopus 203, 269
sambucinum, Fusarium 167
sanguineae, Discostroma 81, 89
scaptomyzae, Stigmatomyces 110, 119,

122
scorodonius, Gymnopus 244

, Marasmiellus 244, 245
, Marasmius 210,211,234,244,245

scutula var. solani, Hymenoscyphus 157
, Hymenoscyphus

semihirtipes, Gymnopus
semitectum, Fusarium
sepiiconicus, Gymnopus
septentrionalis, Psüocybe
serotinus, Hymenoscyphus
setigerum, Tetracladium

158,159
239
172

207, 240, 269
21

152,153,158
91,93-100,316

radicans, Empusa 65
, Zoophthora 60, 61, 63,69,70

rameales, Marasmiellus 210,271

setiphilum, Calcarisporium 133
simplex, Psilocybe 3,11-13
slavi, Neozygites 38, 50, 54, 55, 68
solani, Fusarium 164, 169, 170
sphaerosperma, Zoophthora 63
spinulosa, Pustula 178, 181, 183
spongiosa, Gymnopus 207
spongiosus, Gymnopus 207, 238-240, 269
stenophyllus, Gymnopus 254

, Marasmiellus 210,217,252-254,
274

, Marasmius 254
stevensonii, Collybia 289
stoneae, Discostroma 81, 82
strobiligenum, Discostroma 81, 89
strongylii, Dimeromyces 121
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subaeruginascens, Deconica
, Psilocybe 15,

subcaespitosa, Comatricha
, Stemonitopsis

subcyathifonnis, Gymnopus

, Marasmius
subdisciforme, Hypoxylon

subfumosa, Collybia
subhyperella, Psilocybe
subilludens, Omphalotus
submersa, Dactylella
submersus, Pestalotiopsis
subnuda, Collybia
subnudus, Gymnopus 210 -

subpruinosus, Gymnopus

, Marasmius
subsulphurea, Collybia
subsulphureus, Gymnopus

subterranea, Laboulbenia
subtile, Trinacrium
succineum, Discostroma

19
16, 18-21,23

305
305

218,221,
258-274
258,259

290,295,297,
298
255

14
198,227,272

315
125-128, 131

250
213,246-262,

270,274
210-251, 270,

274
251

237,242
209, 241, 242,

270
121

312,317,318
79,80,89

tabacinum, Fusarium 164
, Plectosporium Ki4

tablensis, Rhodocollybia 198, 273
tachis, Laboulbenia 116
tamaricis, Hymenoscyphus 153, 156, 159
tamblinganensis, Gymnopus 218, 270,

274
tanajoae, Neozygites 50
tenerrima var. macrospora,

Comatricha 300-307
var. tenerrima, Comatricha 306, 307

, Comatricha 306
termiticola, Gymnopus 248, 270, 274
terrestris, Entomophthora 59

, Lemonniera 316
, Pandora 57. 59, 68, 70

tetracladia, Articulospora 130
, Articulospra 315

thaxteriana, Entomophthora 44
thermophilum, Calcarisporium 133
thromboides, Conidiobolus 43, 45, 66
tilleae. Albugo 179

, Cystopus 179
torulosum, Fusarium 166 173
tostum, Discostroma 79-82,90
tragopogonis, Pustula 178-187
trianthemae, Albugo 179, 182
tribrachiatus, Ordus 316
tricapillata, Gyoerffyella 316
tricellulare, Discostroma 81, 90
trogioides, Gymnopus 215, 270, 274
tubanticus, Asaphomyces 111, 112
tuberosa, Collybia 232, 236
tuberregium, Pleurotus 229
turbinata, Entomophthora 54

, Neozygites 50, 54, 68
turpis, Rhodocollybia 198, 230,273

udum, Fusarium 169. 170
umbonata, Xylaria 294
unakensis, Rhodocollybia 198,273
undatus, Marasmius 245
uni-inflata, Lateriramulosa 316
uroleucorni, Pandora 56, 59, 68, 70
utriculosus, Conidiobolus 43

velutipes, Aguricus 193
venenatum, Fusarium 167
verticillata, Flabellospora 312, 316, 318
villosipes, Gymnopus 222, 258-261, 270,

274
, Marasmius 261

vinacea, Collybia 257
virulenta, Entomophthora 45
vitellinipes, Gymnopus 207, 240, 242, 270
vorticellarius, Zodiomyces 110, 120
vulgaris, Laboulbenia 117, 121, 122

ivashingtonensis, Psilocybe

yakuensis, Dwayaangam 316
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